
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.30 563 H 04/03/12 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

54.41 559 H 03/03/13 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

54.63 552 F 09/03/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

54.66 552 F 12/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

54.71 550 F 15/12/12 Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Soundwell 3

54.88 545 F 09/03/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

54.96 543 F 04/03/12 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

55.00 541 F 03/03/13 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

55.13 538 H 07/11/10 South West Region Champs Millfield Soundwell 2

55.19 536  01/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

55.20 536 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport Soundwell 2

55.63 523 H 08/11/09 South West Region Champs Weston-super-Mare Soundwell 2

56.00 513 H 06/03/11 Gloucester County Championships Bristol Soundwell 2

56.12 510 F 15/11/09 Southwold Club Champs Southwold Soundwell 4

56.15 509 H 23/11/08 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

56.17 508 F 12/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

56.69 494 H 01/02/09 Gloucester County Champs Weston Super Mare Soundwell 2

57.40 476 H 28/02/10 Gloucester County Champs Bristol Soundwell 2

57.53 473 H 12/04/09 Weston Super Mare Open Hutton Moor Soundwell 2

57.68 469 H 04/04/10 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Soundwell 3

57.79 467  26/10/08 Greater Gwent Open Newport Soundwell 2

58.57 448 H 16/03/08 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

58.74 444  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

59.20 434 H 23/03/08 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Soundwell 2

59.65 424 H 18/03/07 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:00.07 415 F 15/04/06 Weston-S-Mare Easter Open Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 2

1:02.83 363 H 19/03/06 Gloucestershire Champs Bristol Soundwell 2
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1:02.83 363 H 19/03/06 Gloucestershire Champs Bristol Soundwell 2

1:03.88 345  23/07/05 Plymouth Leander Meet Plymouth Soundwell 2

1:03.92 345  21/07/07 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:04.38 337 H 21/01/06 Biggleswade 7th Open Mt Biggleswade Soundwell 2

1:05.21 325  22/07/06 Plymouth Leander End Mt Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:05.56 319 H 15/04/06 Weston-S-Mare Easter Open Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 2

1:06.61 305 H 22/11/09 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

1:07.87 288 H 26/03/05 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Hutton More Soundwell 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.66 552 F 12/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

54.88 545 F 09/03/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

54.63 552 F 09/03/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

55.20 536 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport Soundwell 2

55.00 541 F 03/03/13 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

54.41 559 H 03/03/13 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

54.71 550 F 15/12/12 Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Soundwell 3

56.17 508 F 12/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

54.96 543 F 04/03/12 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

54.30 563 H 04/03/12 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

55.19 536  01/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

56.00 513 H 06/03/11 Gloucester County Championships Bristol Soundwell 2

55.13 538 H 07/11/10 South West Region Champs Millfield Soundwell 2

57.68 469 H 04/04/10 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Soundwell 3

57.40 476 H 28/02/10 Gloucester County Champs Bristol Soundwell 2

1:06.61 305 H 22/11/09 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

56.12 510 F 15/11/09 Southwold Club Champs Southwold Soundwell 4

55.63 523 H 08/11/09 South West Region Champs Weston-super-Mare Soundwell 2

57.53 473 H 12/04/09 Weston Super Mare Open Hutton Moor Soundwell 2

56.69 494 H 01/02/09 Gloucester County Champs Weston Super Mare Soundwell 2

56.15 509 H 23/11/08 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

57.79 467  26/10/08 Greater Gwent Open Newport Soundwell 2

58.74 444  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

59.20 434 H 23/03/08 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Soundwell 2

58.57 448 H 16/03/08 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:03.92 345  21/07/07 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

59.65 424 H 18/03/07 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:05.21 325  22/07/06 Plymouth Leander End Mt Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:00.07 415 F 15/04/06 Weston-S-Mare Easter Open Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 2

1:05.56 319 H 15/04/06 Weston-S-Mare Easter Open Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 2

1:02.83 363 H 19/03/06 Gloucestershire Champs Bristol Soundwell 2

1:04.38 337 H 21/01/06 Biggleswade 7th Open Mt Biggleswade Soundwell 2

1:03.88 345  23/07/05 Plymouth Leander Meet Plymouth Soundwell 2

1:07.87 288 H 26/03/05 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Hutton More Soundwell 2
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